8 mar
l4yl5 mar
13 mar
19 mar

27 mar

78 mar
29 mar
3 abr
Il abr
17 abr
12 abr
12 abr
19 abr
19 abr
19 abr
19 abr

23 abr
20y26 abr
26 abr
26 abr
3 may
9 may
9 may
10 may
10 may
|7 may
[7 may
|7 may

30 may
30 may
30 may
B jun

Tjun
14 jun
20 jun

Bayarque
Cabo de Gata
Felix
Bacares

Colativi Cumbres de Almeria

PRIMAVERA

Huécija

Chercos

Sierro

Enix

Dalias

Carboneras

Licar DESAFID +30 KM
Fines

Alcudia de Monteagud
Bayarcal

Cerro del Almirez
Cumbres de Almeria
Cuevas del Almanzora
Fondan

Dlula del Rio

Lucainena de las Torres
Oria

Turre

Uleila del Campo Tarde
Purchena

Santa Cruz de Marchena
Turrillas

Paterna del Rio
Montenegro

Cumbres de Almeria
Macael Luna Llena

Los Gallardos

Senés

Armuiia del Almanzora
Luna Llena

Almdcita

Ohanes
Tahal

2! jun

27 jun
4 jul
4 jul

4 jul

4 jul
Zajul

[ ago
Tago
29 ago
B sept
B sept
3 sept
20 sept
20 sept

Pefidn de Polarda (Sierra
Nevada) Cumbres de Almeria
Pulpi

Lubrin

Alboloduy-Fifiana

Desafio +30 Km
Alboloduy Luna Llena
Lurgena Luna Llena
Cobdar Luna Llena
Tabernas Luna Llena
Bédar Tarde

Albanchez Luna Llena
Gergal

Urrécal

Fifiana

Abla

Tijola

OTOND

26 sept
27 sept
27 sept
3 oct

4 oet
[0yl oct
10 oct
I8 oct
18 oct
18 oct
18 oct
24 oct
20 oct
25 oct
8 nov
8 nov
13 nov
13 nov

27 nov
27 nov
T jun
13 jun
4ijul

8 nov
27 nov
28 nov

Taberno Luna Llena
Nacimiento

Alhama de Almeria
Arboleas Tarde
Somontin

Padules

Sorbas Sabado Maiiana
Cantoria

Chullo Cumbres de Almeria
Canjayar

Abrucena

Alicin

Laujar de Andarax
Serdn

Lijar

Rioja
Alcéntar-Hijate
Calar Alto

Cumbres de Almeria
Partaloa

Pechina

Dlula de Castro
Tres Villas

Mojécar Luna Llena
Velefique

Antas

Gala de Senderismo

Mas informacian e Inscripciones
« ENTU AYUNTAMIENTO
« SEDES ZONALES DE DEPORTES,

CULTURAY JUVENTUD
950365634 628143613
950393240 618311156
950211327

deportes.dipalme.org
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